

## **Pilot International Photo Release Form**

Pilot International, Inc. 102 Preston Court Macon, GA. 31210

event:	
ocation:	
hereby grant Pilot International, Inc., its agents, employees, successors and assigns the right to se the likeness of me and my property in photographs in any and all of its publications or vebsites. I grant this right without expectation of payment or any other consideration.	o
understand and agree that these photographs will be the copyrighted content of Pilot nternational, Inc., but nonetheless hereby irrevocably authorize Pilot International, Inc. to edit, liter, copy, exhibit, publish or distribute this photo in connection with Pilot International Inc.'s surposes or any other lawful purpose. Additionally, I waive any right to royalties or other ompensation arising from or related to the use of the photographs.	
hereby hold harmless and release Pilot International, Inc. from all claims, demands, and causes of action which I, my heirs, representatives, executors, administrators, or any other persons acting on my behalf or on behalf of my estate have or may have by reason of this authorization.	S
have read and understand this release and assent to its terms.	
Signature	
Printed name	
Organization Name (if applicable)	
address	
Date	
Signature of parent/guardian f under age 18)	

International Headquarters – (478) 477-1208, fax (478) 447-6978, <u>www.pilotinternational.org</u>